Vibration & Noise
Control Systems
JSC Scientific Controls Co., Ltd.ISO-9001 Recognize
JSC Scientific Controls
Co., Ltd.1
SA Air Mounts
“SA&SAP” Type main body and the foundation material quality are SS41

● Extends machinery life
● Combined resiliency and air prevents
high static deflection
● Wide load range available
APPLICATIONS
● Air compressors
● CMM machinery
● Forging hammers
● Industrial equipment, tools and
machinery
● Sensitive measuring
SB Air Mounts
Natural
Frequency
A B H Min Max  (Hz)
JSC-700-B 260 260 120 400 700 3~5 M12-105L
JSC-900-B 270 270 120 700 900 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-1200-B 300 300 120 900 1200 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-1600-B 350 350 120 1200 1600 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-2000-B 400 400 120 1600 2000 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-2800-B 450 450 120 2000 2800 3~5 M20-150L
JSC-3500-B 500 500 120 2800 3500 3~5 M20-150L
JSC-6000-B 575 575 120 3500 6000 3~5 M24-150L
JSC-9000-B 650 650 120 6000 9000 3~5 M24-150L
Part Number Dimensions   (mm) Load Range  (Kgs) Center Bolts
CS*L
JSC Scientific Controls
Co., Ltd.3
SD Air Mounts
A B H D d J BD T Min Max
JSC-50-SD 76 60 64 74 26 13 7 4 30 50 M10-40L
JSC-150-SD 110 89 88 106 48 13 7 4 60 150 M12-50L
JSC-300-SD 130 108 88 124 58 13 8 4 160 300 M12-50L
Part Number Dimensions (mm)
Natural
Frequency(Kgs) Center Bolts CS
FEATURES

D
11
2
D=6mm
D=6mm
B
E
7 7
C
F
JTL Leveling Mechanism
ψ
ψ
ψ ψ
A B C D E F
JTL-150 220 200 150 130 90 130 60~150
JTL-300 250 230 180 160 110 150 160~300
JTL-700 350 320 200 160 160 240 400~700
JTL-1200 390 360 250 200 200 280 700~1200
Load Range
(Kgs)Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Air MountsSE

‧equipment in laser technology
‧measuring buildups
Equipment mounting holes
Mounting bolts on the iron
Height adjustment nut
Equipment mounting holes
Emergency discouraged valve
Mounting holes
Level of adjustment valve
Intake
Height adjustment bolt
A B C D E H CS φCD φBD
JSC-200-SE 140 115 160 135 202 147 M10 9 11 100~220
JSC-400-SE 160 125 190 150 237 147 M12 12 12 200~480
JSC-700-SE 200 160 220 180 267 147 M12 12 12 400~720
JSC-1200-SE 250 200 270 230 318 147 M16 14 14 900~1250
JSC-2000-SE 350 300 380 340 425 147 M16 14 14 1200~2500
Load Range
KgsPart Number
Dimensions (mm)
SEK Air Mounts
FEATURES：
‧The SEK series pneumatic vibration isolation
    system uses servo controlled air springs.
‧Minimal settling time with optimum damping
    and correct valve gain.
‧Vertical adjustable damping.
‧Support payloads from 150 kg to 1200 kg.
‧Easily integrated into machine designs.
‧Per isolator Valve re-leveling accuracies to ±0.2 mm.
APPLICATIONS：
‧metrological instruments
‧electron microscopes
‧equipment in laser technology
‧measuring buildups
A B C D H CS BD
JSC-150-SEK 140 115 166 114 88 M10 9 50~180
JSC-400-SEK 170 135 195 174 88 M12 12 200~480
JSC-700-SEK 200 160 225 200 88 M12 12 400~720
JSC-1200-SEK 250 200 275 248 88 M16 14 900~1250
Part Number
Dimension(mm)      Load Range
(Kgs)
D
B
A
CS BD
B A
C
H
Equipment mounting
holes
Equipment mounting
plate
Mounting holes
Level of adjustment
valve
Intake
Height adjustment
bolt
JSC Scientific Controls
Co., Ltd.9
SK Air Mounts
A B H Min Max
JSC-1200-SK 300 300 120 900 1200 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-1600-SK 350 350 120 1200 1600 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-2000-SK 380 380 120 1600 2000 3~5 M16-110L
JSC-3500-SK 500 500 120 2800 3500 3~5 M20-150L
JSC-6000-SK 575 575 120 3500 6000 3~5 M24-150L
Part Number
Dimensions (mm) Load Range (Kgs)
Center Bolts CS*L
Natural